
LTC Survey Areas 

AREA 1 
Heather Bilsland 

 hbilsland@health.in.gov 
317-771-0232

AREA 2, Interim 
Heather Bilsland  

hbilsland@health.in.gov 
317-771-0232

AREA 3
Christine Fodrea 

CFodrea@health.in.gov 
317-518-8376

AREA 4 
Winter Hyde 

WHyde@health.in.gov 
317-519-3547

AREA 5 
Nicole Richmond 

NiRichmond@health.in.gov 
317-464-7782

AREA 6 
Tracina Moody 

TrMoody@health.in.gov 
317-517-3947

AREA 7 
Cheryl Fielden 

CFielden1@health.in.gov 
317-910-1825

AREA 8 
Tammy Forthofer 

TForthofer@health.in.gov 
317-650-8036 317-234-7340 

AREA 9 
Anna Baker 

AnnaBaker@health.in.gov 
317-771-0011

AREA 10 
Jodi Meyer 

jmeyer@health.in.gov 
317-650-9969

Tammy Alley 
Deputy Director 

talley@health.in.gov 
317-771-0325
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Brenda Buroker 
Director 

Bburoker@health.in.gov 
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